ŐВВ

Price sheet for chargeable shoots

Fares for the following railway stations:

Vienna Central Station, Vienna Westbahnhof, Vienna Praterstern, Vienna Mitte, Vienna Meidling, St. Pölten Central Station, Linz Central Station, Innsbruck Central Station, Villach Central Station, Klagenfurt Central Station, Graz Central Station, Salzburg Central Station, Bregenz Central Station

Half-day (up to 6 hours): *	€ 1,200**
All day (up to 12 hours):	€ 2,400

The following applies to all other stations:

Half-day (up to 6 hours):	€ 1,000
All day (up to 12 hours):	€ 2,000

* Set-up and dismantling must be taken into account within this period.

** All prices quoted are net and subject to currently applicable statutory VAT.

ATTENTION

Due to increased organisational effort, a surcharge is payable for a filming team of 20 or more people.

Surcharge for larger numbers of people		
From 20 persons	+€200*	
From 30 persons	+€300	
From 40 persons etc.	+ € 400 etc.	

If, for example, security personnel are required, additional costs may be incurred (depending on the effort involved).

In addition, a contract set-up / processing fee of at least €400 * will be charged to ÖBB Immobilienmanagement GmbH. This fee may also be higher in individual cases, for example if there is an increased need for coordination.

* All prices quoted are net prices and subject to currently applicable statutory VAT.

ÖBB Group: Photo and filming permits